
F A C I A L S

B E A U T Y  C A R E

E X F O L I A T I O N S  &  B O D Y  W R A P

B O D Y  T R E A T M E N T S

“ P R O D I G E  D E S  O C E A N S "  R I T U A L

Scrub
Deeply nourrishing wrap cream

Back massage
Relaxing massage
Deep tissue massage
Reflexology

Manicure
Pedicure
Polish
Nail polish removal

Waxings are also available upon request

Hôtel Royal-Riviera ∙ 3 av. Jean Monnet, 06230 St-Jean-Cap-Ferrat 
+33 (0)4 93 76 31 00 ∙ fitness@royal-riviera.com ∙ www.royal-riviera.com

Face and body r i tual
A supreme treatment experience dedicated to youthfulness and intense relaxation. 
Enjoy the ultimate treatment experience where innovation and technical expertise merge with luxury and sensoriality. 

50 min
50 min

Escape to the most beautiful islands of the Pacific with crystal clear azure waters and fine sun-heated sand, for a moment of
unparalleled relaxation and change of scenery.

“Merveil le  Arctique”
Discover the wonders of polar nature.
Immaculate white ice landscapes, voluptuous hot springs, unexpected underwater flora, for an exhilarating spa experience.
Based on ancestral Nordic rituals, offer the benefits of hot and cold therapy to relax the body and release tension.

€ 160
€ 180

Heart  of  the  Ocean Ritual
Treat your face to a personalized replenishing break. The treatment is chosen according to your expectations and the needs of
your skin : moisturising, sensitive skin, mattifying.

Thalgomen Ocean Facial  
Vital Blue Algae erases all signs of fatigue for fresh, clean and fully rested skin.
Spirul ine  Boost
Energizing and oxygenating facial treatment concentrated in energizing spirulina, enriched with sea magnesium. Smoothesand 
fills fine wrinkles, restores the skin a fresh and radiant look.

Hyalu-Procollagen Smooth & Fi l l  Facial
Wrinkle to wrinkle treatment combining Hyaluronic Acid and marine procollagen with Rollers Boosters, for immediate visible 
efficiency. Your complexion looks younger, relaxed and the wrinkles seem smoothed out.

UltimateTime Solution treatment
A Time Solution treatment that combines an incomparable manual face-lift technique with a complex of Thalgopatented active 
ingredients. In-depth exfoliation, Energiliftdouble massage of your face, neck and décolleté, followed by an Ultimate Relaxation 
massage for unparalleled results

110 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

80 min

80 min 

25 min

25 min
80 min
80 min 
45 min

€ 135

€ 135

€ 160

€ 160

€ 220

€ 315

€ 85

€ 270 

“Iles Pacif iques” 80 min € 270

M A S S A G E S

25 min € 85

€ 80
€ 240
€ 270
€ 140

Classic Overpolish

60 min 
70 min
25 min € 30
30 min € 30

80 min 
80 min
50 min € 60

€ 75
€ 65 € 100

€ 110

25 min € 75


