



## FACIALS

	eart of the Ocean Ritual eat your face to a personalized replenishing break. The treatment is chosen according to your expectations and the needs of ar skin : moisturising, sensitive skin, mattifying.				€ 135
	<b>Igomen Ocean Facial</b> Blue Algae erases all signs of fatigue for fresh, clean and fully rested skin.			50 min	€ 135
	ruline Boost			50 min	€ 160
	ergizing and oxygenating facial treatment concentrated in energizing spirulina, enriched with sea magnesium. Smoothesand s fine wrinkles, restores the skin a fresh and radiant look.				
	<b>Hyalu-Procollagen Smooth &amp; Fill Facial</b> Wrinkle to wrinkle treatment combining Hyaluronic Acid and marine procollagen with Rollers Boosters, for immediate visible efficiency. Your complexion looks younger, relaxed and the wrinkles seem smoothed out.				€ 160
	UltimateTime Solution treatment A Time Solution treatment that combines an incomparable manual face-lift technique with a complex of Thalgopatented active ingredients. In-depth exfoliation, Energiliftdouble massage of your face, neck and décolleté, followed by an Ultimate Relaxation massage for unparalleled results				€ 220
	"PRODIGE DES OCEANS" RITUAL				
	TRODICE DES OCEANS RITORE				
	Face and body ritual A supreme treatment experience dedicated to youthfulness and intense relaxation. Enjoy the ultimate treatment experience where innovation and technical expertise merge with luxury and sensoriality.			110 min	€315
	BODY TREATMENTS				
	<b>Iles Pacifiques"</b> Escape to the most beautiful islands of the Pacific with crystal clear azure waters and fine sun-heated sand, for a moment of Inparalleled relaxation and change of scenery.				€ 270
	<b>"Merveille Arctique"</b> Discover the wonders of polar nature. Immaculate white ice landscapes, voluptuous hot springs, unexpected underwater flora, for an exhilarating spa experience. Based on ancestral Nordic rituals, offer the benefits of hot and cold therapy to relax the body and release tension.				€ 270
EXFOLIATIONS & BODY WRAP					
	Scrub			25 min	€ 85
	Deeply nourrishing wrap cream			25 min	€ 75
	MASSAGES				
	Back massage Relaxing massage Deep tissue massage Reflexology	50 min 50 min 25 min	€ 180	25 min 80 min 80 min 45 min	€ 80 € 240 € 270 € 140
	BEAUTY CARE				
	Classic			Overpoli	sh
	Manicure Pedicure	60 min		80 min	€ 100
	Polish	70 min 25 min		80 min 50 min	€ 110 € 60
	Nail polish removal	25 min 30 min		50 1111	6 00

Waxings are also available upon request

Hôtel Royal-Riviera · 3 av. Jean Monnet, 06230 St-Jean-Cap-Ferrat +33 (0)4 93 76 31 00 · fitness@royal-riviera.com · www.royal-riviera.com

